South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 11, 2024, 03:10:51 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*3054 (Rat #0442, Act #0449 of 1998) Joint Resolution, By Scott, Bailey, J. Hines and Lloyd

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE A COMMITTEE TO STUDY THE FEASIBILITY OF IMPLEMENTING A STATEWIDE
MASS TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM FOR THE STATE, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE COMPOSITION AND PURPOSE OF
THE COMMITTEE.-AMENDED TITLE

12/11/96
12/11/96
01/14/97
01/14/97
04/29/97
04/30/97
05/01/97

05/14/97
03/12/98
03/19/98
03/19/98
03/25/98
03/25/98
03/26/98
03/27/98
03/27/98
04/14/98
04/14/98
05/19/98
05/19/98
05/20/98
05/27/98
06/04/98
06/10/98
06/10/98
06/18/98
09/14/98

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
Introduced and read first time HJ-31

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-92
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Kirsh & Meacham HJ-63

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Simrill, Woodrum, Easterday, Davenport, Hamilton, Fleming, Barrett
& Sandifer HJ-29

Recommitted to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-75
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works
Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Simrill HJ-41

Objection by Rep. Scott HJ-41

Read second time HJ-57

Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-14 HJ-57

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-37

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5

Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-11

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-11

Amended SJ-50

Read second time SJ-50

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-34
Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-52

Ratified R 442

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/10/98

Copies available

Act No. 449

Page 1 of 1



