South Carolina Legislature

May 11, 2024, 03:10:51 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H*3054 (Rat #0442, Act #0449 of 1998) Joint Resolution, By Scott, Bailey, J. Hines and Lloyd

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO CREATE A COMMITTEE TO STUDY THE FEASIBILITY OF IMPLEMENTING A STATEWIDE MASS TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM FOR THE STATE, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE COMPOSITION AND PURPOSE OF THE COMMITTEE.-AMENDED TITLE

12/11/96	House	Prefiled
12/11/96	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/14/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-31
01/14/97	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-31
04/29/97	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-92
04/30/97	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Kirsh & Meacham HJ-63
05/01/97	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Simrill, Woodrum, Easterday, Davenport, Hamilton, Fleming, Barrett
		& Sandifer HJ-29
05/14/97	House	Recommitted to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-75
03/12/98	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works
03/19/98	House	Requests for debate removed-Rep(s). Simrill HJ-41
03/19/98	House	Objection by Rep. Scott HJ-41
03/25/98	House	Read second time HJ-57
03/25/98	House	Roll call Yeas-87 Nays-14 HJ-57
03/26/98	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-37
03/27/98	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
03/27/98	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-5
04/14/98	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-11
04/14/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-11
05/19/98	Senate	Amended SJ-50
05/19/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-50
05/20/98	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-34
05/27/98	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-52
06/04/98		Ratified R 442
06/10/98		Signed By Governor
06/10/98		Effective date 06/10/98
06/18/98		Copies available
09/14/98		Act No. 449